[ EV 2 Dresden FreystraBe-Dresden Karcherallee

Gilltig von 28.03.2024 bis 04.04.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS joH il oH Il oH Il oH Il -H I oH Il oH N oMl oH i o]
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 3.44| 4.14| 4.43| 5.03| 5.23| 540| 5.56| 6.05| 6.15| 6.17| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29
Dresden MeuBlitzer Stra3e (1) 3.45| 4.15| 4.44| 504| 5.24| 541| 5.57| 6.06/ 6.16| 6.18| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30
Dresden Heckenwag 3.46| 4.16| 4.45| 5.05| 5.25| 542| 5.58| 6.07| 6.17| 6.19| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 3.48| 4.18| 4.47| 5.07| 5.27| 5.44| 6.00| 6.09| 6.19| 6.21| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33
Dresden Altleuben 3.49| 4.19| 4.48| 5.08| 5.28| 545| 6.01| 6.10| 6.20| 6.22| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 3.50| 4.20| 4.49| 5.09| 5.29| 546/ 6.02| 6.11| 6.21| 6.23| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (91 3.51| 4.21| 4.50| 5.11| 531| 548| 6.04| 6.13| 6.23| 6.25| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 807| 8.22| 837| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37
Dresden LassallestraBe (Bus stadtwaérts) 3.52| 4.22| 451| 512| 5.32| 549 6.05| 6.14| 6.24| 6.27| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 854 9.09| 9.24| 9.39
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 3.53| 4.23| 4.52| 5.13| 5.33| 550/ 6.06| 6.15| 6.25| 6.28| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 855 9.10| 9.25| 9.40
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 3.54| 4.24| 453| 514| 534| 552| 6.08| 6.17| 6.27| 6.30| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 827| 8.42| 857 9.12| 9.27| 9.42
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 3.55| 4.25| 4.54| 5.15| 535| 5.53| 6.09| 6.18| 6.28| 6.31| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 858| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 3.56| 4.26| 4.55| 5.16| 5.36| 5.54| 6.10| 6.19| 6.29| 6.32| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 859 9.14| 9.29 .
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe (Bus stadtwérts) 3.57| 4.27| 4.56| 5.17| 5.37| 555 6.11| 6.20| 6.30| 6.34| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 3.59| 4.29| 4.58| 5.19| 5.39| 557 6.13| 6.22| 6.32| 6.36| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 818 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33
Dresden Karcherallee 4.01| 4.31| 500 521 541| 559 6.15| 6.24| 6.34| 6.38| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35
Dresden Karcherallee 4.02| 4.32| 5.01] 522| 542| 6.00 6.16| 6.25| 6.35| 6.39| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36] 7.51| 8.06| 821 8.36] 8.51| 9.06] 9.21| 9.36
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14
Dresden MeuBlitzer Stra3e (1) 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15
Dresden Heckenwag 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18
Dresden Altleuben 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (91 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22
Dresden LassallestraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus stadtwaérts) 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33
Dresden Karcherallee 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35
Dresden Karcherallee 10.06| 10.21] 10.36| 10.51] 11.06] 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36] 12.51| 13.06| 13.21] 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraB3e (1) 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03
Dresden Heckenwag 16.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06
Dresden Altleuben 156.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (91 16.37| 16.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden LassallestraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18
Dresden Karcherallee 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20
Dresden Karcherallee 15.51)| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS oMl oMERoMEN oM R oMER oMB oMl oMl oM|
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.12| 22.20| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 1.14| 2.14| 3.14
Dresden MeuBlitzer Stra3e (1) 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.13| 22.21| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 1.15| 2.15| 3.15
Dresden Heckenwag 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.14| 22.22| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 1.16| 2.16| 3.16
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.16| 22.24| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 1.17| 2.17| 3.17
Dresden Altleuben 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.17| 22.25| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 1.18| 2.18| 3.18
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.18| 22.26| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 1.19| 2.19| 3.19
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (91 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.19| 22.27| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 1.20| 2.20| 3.20
Dresden LassallestraBe (Bus stadtwaérts) 21.26| 21.41]| 21.56| 22.20| 22.28| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 1.21| 2.21| 3.21
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.21| 22.29| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 1.22| 2.22| 3.22
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.22| 22.30| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 1.23| 2.23| 3.23
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus stadtwaérts) 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.23| 22.31| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 1.24| 2.24| 3.24
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus stadtwarts) 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.24| 22.32| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 1.25| 2.25| 3.25
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe (Bus stadtwarts) | 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.25| 22.33| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 1.26| 2.26| 3.26
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.27| 22.35| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 1.28/ 2.28| 3.28
Dresden Karcherallee 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.29| 22.37| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 1.30| 2.30| 3.30
Dresden Karcherallee 21.36] 21.51| 22.06| 22.30| 22.38| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30] 1.31] 2.31| 3.31
B8-ab2.4.24bis3.424 Ml=nur3.424 BM=nur2.4.24
[ EV 2 Dresden Karcherallee-Dresden FreystraBe
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS joH Il oH Il oH Il oH Il oH IRl oH] oH oM
Dresden Karcherallee 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 528| 554| 6.04| 6.14| 6.25| 6.26| 6.39| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.37| 852| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 3.59| 4.29| 4.59| 530| 5.56| 6.06| 6.16| 6.27| 6.28| 6.41| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 854| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.
Dresden LlebstadterStraBeé us landwarts) 4.01| 4.31| 5.01| 5.32| 558/ 6.09| 6.19| 6.30| 6.31| 6.44| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 827| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus landwarts) 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 533 559/ 6.10/ 6.20| 6.31| 6.32| 6.45| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43 .
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus landwérts) 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.34| 6.00| 6.11| 6.21| 6.32| 6.33| 6.46| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 829| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59
Dresden Marienberger StraBe (Bus landwarts) | 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 5.35| 6.01| 6.13| 6.23| 6.34| 6.35| 6.48| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus landwarts) 4.05| 4.35| 5.05| 5.36| 6.02| 6.14| 6.24| 6.35| 6.36| 6.49| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 817| 832| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02
Dresden LassallestraBe (99) 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.37| 6.03| 6.15| 6.25| 6.36| 6.37| 6.50| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 4.07| 4.37| 5.07| 5.39| 6.05 6.17| 6.27| 6.38| 6.39| 6.52| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 850/ 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 4.08| 4.38| 5.08| 540/ 6.06| 6.18| 6.28/ 6.39| 6.40| 6.53| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 851 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06
Dresden Altleuben 4.09| 4.39| 5.09| 542| 6.08 6.20| 6.30| 6.41| 6.42| 6.55| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 853| 9.08/ 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 410| 4.40| 510| 5.43| 6.09| 6.21| 6.31| 6.42| 6.43| 6.56| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 854| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09
Dresden Heckenwe 411 4.41| 511| 545 6.11| 6.23| 6.33| 6.44| 6.45| 6.58| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11
Dresden MeuBIltzer%traBe 412| 4.42| 512| 546| 6.12| 6.24| 6.34| 6.45| 6.46| 6.59| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 857| 912 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 413| 4.43| 513| 547| 6.13| 6.25| 6.35| 6.46| 6.47| 7.00| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 858 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 414| 4.44| 514 548| 6.14| 6.26] 6.36| 6.47| 6.48| 7.01| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14] 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Karcherallee 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39
Dresden LlebstadterStraBeé us landwarts) | 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus landwarts) 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus landwérts) 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44
Dresden Marienberger StraBe (Bus landwarts) | 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16] 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus landwarts) | 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47
Dresden LassallestraBe (99) 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 10.21]| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51
Dresden Altleuben 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54
Dresden Heckenwe% 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraBe (2 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12] 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14] 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59
B8-ab2.4.24bis3.424 [M=nur3.424 BM=nur2.4.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ EV 2 Dresden Karcherallee-Dresden FreystraBe

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Karcherallee 156.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11
Dresden LlebstadterStraBeé us landwarts) | 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.29| 19.44| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus landwarts) 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.30| 19.45| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus landwérts) 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19 19.46| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15
Dresden Marienberger StraBe (Bus landwarts) | 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.33| 19.48| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus landwarts) | 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.34| 19.49| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17
Dresden LassallestraBe (99 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.35| 19.50| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.37| 19.52| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.38| 19.53| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21
Dresden Altleuben 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.40| 19.55| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.41| 19.56| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24
Dresden Heckenwe 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.43| 19.58| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26
Dresden MeuBIltzergStraBe 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.44| 19.59| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.45| 20.00| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.46| 20.01| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS oM oMERoMEN oM N oMER oMBN oMl oM BN oMBR oM]
Dresden Karcherallee 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.57| 2.57
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.59| 2.59
Dresden LlebstadterStraBeé us landwarts) | 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 2.01| 3.01
Dresden RauensteinstraBe (Bus landwarts) 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 2.02| 3.02
Dresden RennplatzstraBe (Bus landwarts) 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 2.03| 3.03
Dresden Marienberger StraBe (Bus landwaérts) | 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 2.04| 3.04
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe (Bus landwarts) | 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.47| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35/ 1.05| 2.05| 3.05
Dresden LassallestraBe (99) 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.48| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06| 2.06| 3.06
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick (92) 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.50| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 2.07| 3.07
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 2.08| 3.08
Dresden Altleuben 21.58| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11| 2.09| 3.09
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12/ 2.10| 3.10
Dresden Heckenwe 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.55| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 2.11| 3.11
Dresden MeuBIltzergStraBe 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.42| 22.56| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 2.12| 3.12
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 22.57| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15/ 2.13| 3.13
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.58| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46] 1.16] 2.14| 3.14

B9=ab2.424bis3.424 [Mll=nur2.4.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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